
UNIFORM LOCAL RULES OF THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURTS  
FOR THE NORTHERN AND SOUTHERN DISTRICTS OF MISSISSIPPI  

 
Local Rules Advisory Committee (LRAC) 

1. Jim Wilson, Member (2019-'21) (Chairman) – jwilson@mitchellmcnutt.com  

2. Terre Vardaman, Member (2019-'21) – missatty@bellsouth.net  

3. Michael Boyd, Member (2019-'21) – boydlawoffice@yahoo.com  

4. Anitra Eubanks, Member (2019-'21)  - aeubanks@dgwlaw.com  

5. Christopher Maddux, Member (2019-'21) – chris.maddux@butlersnow.com  

6. Melanie Vardaman, Member (2020 – ’22) – mvardaman@barkley13.com  

7. Kristen Swearengen, Member (2020-’22) – kswearengen@gorekilpatrick.com  

8. Olivia Spencer, Member (2020-’22) – spencer@kingandspencer.net  

9. Bryce Kunz, Member (2020-’22) – brycekunzlaw@gmail.com  

10. Michael Ramsey (2020-’22) – mike@sheehanlawfirm.com  

11. Robert Schwartz, Member (2021-’23) -  robert@sojlaw.net  

12. Stacey Moore Buchanan, Member (2021-’23) – sbuchanan@joneswalker.com  

13. Catherine Umberger, Member (2021-’23) – cu@mayfieldlawfirm.com   

14. Danny L. Miller, Clerk of Court, MSSB (Permanent Member) – 

danny_miller@mssb.uscourts.gov  

15. Shallanda “Che” Clay, Clerk of Court, MSNB (Permanent Member) – 

shallanda_clay@msnb.uscourts.gov   
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